abcde                            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA                     We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
IS 9.602 E 03.08
EXHAUST HEADS
EH
DESCRIPTION
The EH Exhaust Head is designed to protect the
personnel from injury and exterior of buildings from the

selected so that it is the same
nominal size as the      vent pipe.
How to order: i.e.EH/S PN16 DN 65
Note:
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for certified dimensions.
Other sizes and designs can be supplied under request.
WGT
Kg
25 168 345 1/2" 15
32 168 345 1/2" 16
40 168 400 1/2" 18
50 273 450 3/4" 26
65 273 450 3/4" 28
80 273 495 3/4" 29
100 273 495 1" 33
125 356 525 1" 42
150 356 525 1" 48
200 508 650 11/2" 95
250 508 650 11/2" 110
DIMENSIONS (mm)
FLANGED EN 1092-1
A B C
SIZE
DN
DESIGNATION MATERIAL
Body Carbon steel P235GH / 1.0305
Separating element Stainless steel AISI304 / 1.4301
MATERIALS
0,5 bar
Minimum operating temp.: -10ºC. Design code: AD-Merkblatt
Other conditions and CE marking on request.
LIMITING CONDITIONS
PS - Maximum Allow able Pressure